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柿崎　史倫（岩手大） 26

＜ 女 子 Ａ 級 ＞

小林　稔（岩手大） 27

鈴木　亨（奥州） 28 

畠山　晃（宮古） 24

八重樫　海（北桜倶楽部）25

阿部　正典（北桜倶楽部）22

23奥田　佑樹（岩手大）

菅原　貴衛（高田） 20

本宮　優希（岩手大） 21

田村　昇也（盛岡）

安田　恭介（岩手大）

17

18

19

古関　一貴（岩手大）

第７回岩手県シングルスソフトテニス選手権大会

平成20年4月6日（日）
北上市和賀川グリーンパーク

川村　秀寿（北桜倶楽部）

＜ 男 子 Ａ 級 ＞

13

16久保田　哲史（宮古）

1

大西　清友（盛岡）

2

後藤　純一（北桜倶楽部）

遠藤　広隆（岩手大）

14

15深渡　真人（岩手大）

菊地　利径（奥州）

3

4

5

6

 

10

11

12

9

江刺家　健（北桜倶楽部）

村上  大樹（岩手大）

岩渕　健太（宮古）

7

8

1 那須川　美里（岩手大） 村上　希望（高田） 4

6

2 菊池　悦子（住田） 吉野　友紀子（奥州） 5

3 鈴木　利佳（盛岡） 北川　知美（岩手大）

島津　明寛（岩手大）
1

1

1

2

水野　貞利（北桜倶楽部）

佐々木　伸悟（宮古）

川辺　康太（岩手大）

赤石　祥侑（岩手大）

澤田　哲哉（宮古）
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